General information about company

Scrip code 514470

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE837B01031

Name of the company

Winsome Textile Industrial Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Y Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl_le_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. IOf I\}Tlo. of Total nos. | &2 0? (1)1f total | class of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid P:ir(ti_}; in?ir:rsl in shares held ?:élgulsat:ileZs
89 | shareholder | shareholders up equity paic=up ying (Vi) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity Depository per SCRR, Total as a
11 (1) shares . (IV)+HV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts 1) 1957) (VII) % of
held (V) | (V) Asad%of | Classegr | Class o (Atpic)
(a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 6717961 6717961 33.89 6717961 6717961 |33.89
Group
B) Public 2153 13102039 13102039 | 66.11 13102039 13102039 | 66.11
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 2160 19820000 19820000 | 100 19820000 19820000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as . Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number o ledeed
: : Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of otherwise
. . shares (XII) Number of
Cateeory of Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered | oquity shares
Category gory Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) quty
shareholder . . ", held in
1)) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of o
(1D . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDH(X) As a% | (5 Shares (@) | Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 33.89 6717961
Group
B) Public 66.11 13087459
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19805420




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of h class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €3¢
Category & Nos. Of fuliy paid paid-sllxp shares shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | equity Ef;df;rsl};ﬁg }:1e1d (VD) ;zalzlilated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tola})/
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares shares Re(rz)eiplts y (VYEVYE | S Cl;R 2sfa 0
held (IV) | held i
v | ) 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
Asa%of |x egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 147660 147660 | 0.75 147660 147660 | 0.75
undivided Family
@ Any Other 2 6570301 6570301 |33.15 6570301 6570301 |33.15
(specify)
Sub-Total 7 6717961 6717961 | 33.89 6717961 6717961 |33.89
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 6717961 6717961 | 33.89 6717961 6717961 | 33.89
Promoter
Group
(A)y=A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
© f°“”gnp°“ﬁﬂm 7 6450000 6450000 | 32.54 6450000 6450000 |32.54
nvestors
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
Banks
(S];;)(-B;Otal 8 6450200 6450200 |32.54 6450200 6450200 |32.54
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders ;5,3 1172695 1172695 |5.92 1172695 1172695 |5.92
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 15 707222 707222 3.57 707222 707222 [3.57
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 207 4771922 4771922 | 24.08 4771922 4771922 |24.08
(specify)
(S]l;i)(—}T)otal 2145 6651839 6651839 |33.56 6651839 6651839 [ 33.56
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 2153 13102039 13102039 | 66.11 13102039 13102039 [ 66.11
(H+®B)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2160 19820000 19820000 | 100 19820000 19820000 | 100

A+B+C2)




2160 19820000 19820000 | 100 19820000

Total ‘ 19820000

(A+B+C)

100 ‘




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhzresd
; : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . (X110) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ) . . . Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@) (VIDHX) Asa% | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) 0.75 147660
(d) 33.15 6570301
Sub-Total
33.89 6717961
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 33.89 6717961
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 32.54 6450000
® 0 200
Sub-Total
32.54 6450200
B)(D)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 5.92 1158135
(a(ii)) 3.57 707222
(e) 24.08 4771902
Sub-Total
33.56 6637259
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
66.11 13087459
(By=B)(1)+(B)
@+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 19805420
Total (A+B+C) 100 19805420




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashish Bagrodia

Sudha Bagrodia

Uddhav Bagrodia

Vaidehi Bagrodia

Vandya Bagrodia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.25

0.12

0.12

0.02

0.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

Class eg:y

Total

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.25

0.12

0.12

0.02

0.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.25

0.12

0.12

0.02

0.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Roselab Commodities Pvt Ltd. Kailashpati Vinimay Private Limited

PAN (II) 7777799997 7777799997 Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

—_
—_
[3%)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3501923 3068378 6570301
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 3501923 3068378 6570301
AV)HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.67 15.48 33.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3501923 3068378 6570301

Class eg:y

Total 3501923 3068378 6570301

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 17.67 15.48 33.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.67 15.48 33.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3501923 3068378 6570301

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

. Sparrow Asia . Emerging
Aspire Diversified Bao Value Leman Davos Aegis

. . . . Market
Emerging Opportunities Fund Diversified International Investment Opportunitics
Fund Fund Fund Fund
Fund Fund

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) 2777799997 | ZZ7779999Z 2777799997 | 27772799997 | 2277799997 | 727727799997 |ZZ72779999Z

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1978590 989000 988785 988000 987500 315000 203125
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1978590 989000 988785 988000 987500 315000 203125
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.98 4.99 4.99 4.98 4.98 1.59 1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1978590 989000 988785 988000 987500 315000 203125

Class eg:y

Total 1978590 989000 988785 988000 987500 315000 203125

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 9.98 4.99 4.99 4.98 4.98 1.59 1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.98 4.99 4.99 4.98 4.98 1.59 1.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1978590

989000

988785

988000

987500

315000

203125

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

6450000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

6450000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6450000

Class eg:y

Total

6450000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

32.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

6450000




form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

Category

IEPF

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Landscape Traders
Private Limited

Arpit Agencies Private
Limited

PAN (II)

72777799997

7777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

—_

103

27

21

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27684

21

115568

15741

23244

1366037

1290799

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

27684

21

115568

15741

23244

1366037

1290799

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.58

0.08

0.12

6.89

6.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur:

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

27684

21

115568

15741

23244

1366037

1290799

Class eg:y

Total

27684

21

115568

15741

23244

1366037

1290799

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.14

0.58

0.08

0.12

6.89

6.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.58

0.08

0.12

6.51

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27684

115568

15741

23244

1366037

1290799

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Daniel Vinimay Private
Limited

Ankur Agencies Private
Limited

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

7777799997

7777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

—_

48

203

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

966150

697700

268578

400

451236

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

966150

697700

268578

400

451236

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.87

2.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

966150

697700

268578

400

451236

Class eg:y

Total

966150

697700

268578

400

451236

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.87

3.52

1.36

2.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

966150

697700

268578

400

451216

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders unclaimed suspense account which are frozen |unclaimed for public shareholders
1 6 400







